K
its
121WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
PTKPressure and Temperature Kit
Kit Contents
1. Gauge
2. Gauge Adaptor
3. Bimetal Pocket Thermometer 0°F to 250°F (-17°C to 121°C)

Kit Code
PTK1500
Order Codes (products in italics are
normally available in 3-5 days)
K
its
PTK Pressure and Temperature Kit
122 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Code Specifi cations Pressure Gauge
P9S90223R99STAT 3.5”, 1/4 NPT bottom, 0/100 psi
Note: Contact Winters for gauges under 500 psi
Code Specifi cations Gauge Adaptor
STP003 2.75” x 1.75” x 0.125” probe
Optional Adaptor: STP004 = 2.25” x 1.75” x 0.125” probe
Bimetal Pocket Thermometer
Product Code Temperature Range Specifi cations
TBM10050B15 -40°F to 160°F only 1” dial, 5” stem
TBM10050B19 0°F to 250°F only 1” dial, 5” stem
Optional Pocket Thermometers:
TBM10050B14 = -40° to 120°F (F only)
TBM10050B17 = 0° to 200°F (F only)
TBM10050B22 = 50° to 550°F (F only)
TBM10050B4 = -40° to 160°F (Dual scale)
TBM10050B8 = 0° to 250°F (Dual scale)
TBM10050B11 = 50° to 550°F (Dual scale)
TBM10050B12 = 150 to 750°F (Dual scale)
TBM10050B31 = -20° to 120°C (C only)
TBM10050B33 = 0° to 200°C (C only)